Proven IT

Software Implementation (Year 1)

Software Annual Fee/Maintenance (Year 2 and Beyond)
Conversion of Rolls of AHU Film 3460 Sp615
Conversion of Paper Files, per Linear Foot

Storage of Paper Documents

TOTAL

Scanics Document Solutions

Software Implementation (Year 1)

Software Annual Fee/Maintenance (Year 2 and Beyond)
Conversion of Rolls of AHU Film 3460 Sp615
Conversion of Paper Files, per Linear Foot

Storage of Paper Documents

TOTAL

Scribbles

Software Implementation (Year 1)

Software Annual Fee/Maintenance (Year 2 and Beyond)
Conversion of Rolls of AHU Film 3460 Sp615
Conversion of Paper Files, per Linear Foot

Storage of Paper Documents

TOTAL

Qty

187
1364

187
1364

187
1364

Cost

$800.00
$900.00
$80.00
$135.00
$573,300.00

$19,995.00
$15,995.00
$35.00
$166.41
$9,166.08

$33,000.00
$33,000.00
$95.00
$135.00
$0.00

Ext. Cost

$4,000.00
$9,000.00
$14,960.00
$184,140.00
$573,300.00
$785,400.00

$19,995.00
$31,990.00
$6,545.00
$226,983.24
$9,166.08
$294,679.32

$33,000.00
$66,000.00
$17,765.00
$184,140.00
$0.00
$300,905.00



*Extended cost is for 5 users.
*Extended cost is for 5 users.

*Cost is $15/box per month x appx. 1092 boxes. Includes first month free.

*Includes initial 4 months free.
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