	Qty	Cost	Ext. Cost
Proven IT			
Software Implementation (Year 1)	1	\$800.00	\$4,000.00
Software Annual Fee/Maintenance (Year 2 and Beyond)	2	\$900.00	\$9,000.00
Conversion of Rolls of AHU Film 3460 Sp615	187	\$80.00	\$14,960.00
Conversion of Paper Files, per Linear Foot	1364	\$135.00	\$184,140.00
Storage of Paper Documents	1	\$573,300.00	\$573,300.00
TOTAL			\$785,400.00
Scanics Document Solutions			
Software Implementation (Year 1)	1	\$19,995.00	\$19,995.00
Software Annual Fee/Maintenance (Year 2 and Beyond)	2	\$15,995.00	\$31,990.00
Conversion of Rolls of AHU Film 3460 Sp615	187	\$35.00	\$6,545.00
Conversion of Paper Files, per Linear Foot	1364	\$166.41	\$226,983.24
Storage of Paper Documents	1	\$9,166.08	\$9,166.08
TOTAL	·	ψο, του.σο	\$294,679.32
			<b>4_0</b> ., <b>0</b> . <b>0</b> .0_
Scribbles			
Software Implementation (Year 1)	1	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
Software Annual Fee/Maintenance (Year 2 and Beyond)	2	\$33,000.00	\$66,000.00
Conversion of Rolls of AHU Film 3460 Sp615	187	\$95.00	\$17,765.00
Conversion of Paper Files, per Linear Foot	1364	\$135.00	\$184,140.00
Storage of Paper Documents	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL			\$300,905.00

).